11SIXTYS5 WEAVER DAIRY ROAD

1165 WEAVER DAIRY ROAD, CHAPEL HILL, NC 27514
SPECIAL USE PERMIT APPLICATION

SPECIAL USE PERMIT SUBMITTAL: 30 November, 2017 A

ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS
LIC # C-1209

NC BOARD OF LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTS LIC # C-104

Coulter
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Thames..

111 West Main Street
Durham, N.C. 27701

ENGINEERING . PLANNING . LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

72}
g =5 =
“LlE = -
= =
2(E Bz
= AW
k Z % at
@ >
p vV TY MAP =l:
= =
ROJECT DATA ICINITY MA DESIGN TEAM = w
3 £
: g
PROPERTY ADDRESS 1165 WEAVER DAIRY ROAD Z ™
OWNER/DEVELOPER COMPROP LLC < o= o
PROPERTY OWNER COMPROP LLC 727 EASTOWN DRIVE, SUITE 300-D, CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 @ & o
PIN 9880350595 PETE SLOMIANYJ ~ 919-949-1014 5o ="
DEED REFERENCE BOOK 6055 PAGE 580 2z s
EUBANKS RD LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT COULTER JEWELL THAMES PA s
EXISTING USE VACANT LAND 111 WEST MAIN STREET, DURHAM NC 27701 oo
WENDI RAMSDEN — 919-682-0368 &<
PROPOSED USE RETAIL, OFFICE, MEDICAL 20
CLINIC CIVIL ENGINEER COULTER JEWELL THAMES PA SE 3§
USE GROUP B C 111 WEST MAIN STREET, DURHAM NC 27701 OORBE
CHAPEL HILL VINCE CHIRICHELLA 919-682-0368 2280 %
EAND AREA 76:997 5 ARCHITECT MHA WORKS kL E
- - Toa §
CROSS LAND AREA = 78,557 SF X 1.10 = 86,412 SF 501 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE G, DURHAM NC 27701 Z222 4
SCOTT LAPORTE ~ 919-682-2870 R0 aw 2

WEAVER DAIRY RD (S.R. 1738)

PROJECT AREA 1.8 ACRES

DISTURBED AREA 1.8 ACRES

% TIMBERLYNE —
S SHOPPING Project:
S TCENTER

95}
PARKSIDE S

EXISTING ZONING MU-0I-/
PROPOSED ZONING o1-3

11SIXTYS
Weaver Dairy
Road

PIN 9880350595

FAR (01-3) .566
MAXIMUM BUILDING SIZE — 48,909 SF

PARKSIDE DR

PROJECT NOTES
N

EXISTING BUILDING SIZE O SF (FORMER BUILDING ALREADY REMOVED) GENERAL NOTES: .
PROPOSED BUILDING SIZE 48,624 SF s 1165 Weaver Dairy Rd.
(EXCLUDING PARKING DECK) STATESIDE DR 1. Chapel Hill, NC 27514
REQUIRED PARKING NOT SPECIFIED IN OI=3 ZONE HOMESTEAD CONSTRUCTION WASTE:
PROPOSED PARKING ! P;ERH2£655§/FLAT05F5 ACE HOMESTEAD RD PARK 1. BY ORANGE COUNTY ORDINANCE, CLEAN WOOD WASTE, SCRAP METAL AND CORRUGATED CARDBOARD, ALL
; séwp on SUPEACE PRESENT IN CONSTRUCTION WASTE, MUST BE RECYCLED. PIN:
SPACES 9880350595

6 H/C SPACES IN PARKING 2. BY ORANGE COUNTY ORDINANCE, ALL HAULERS OF CONSTRUCTION WASTE MUST BE PROPERLY LICENSED.

DECK

+ 214 STANDARD SPACES IN
PARKING DECK

225 SPACES TOTAL

3. PRIOR TO ANY DEMOLITION OR CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY ON THE SITE THE APPLICANT WILL HOLD A

PRE—DEMOLITION,/PRE—CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE WITH THE COUNTY’S SOLID WASTE STAFF. THIS MAY BE
THE SAME MEETING HELD WITH OTHER DEVELOPMENT OFFICIALS.
VICINITY MAP NTS

4. BECAUSE THERE MAY BE REGULATED RECYCLABLE MATERIALS (METAL, WOOD, CARDBOARD) IN SOME OF THE
DEMOLITION WORK IN EXCESS OF 500 SQUARE FEET (EXISTING BUILDING) AS WELL AS IN THE NEW
CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPOSED FACILITY, THE APPLICANT WILL NEED TO CONTACT SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT STAFF TO CONDUCT A PRE—DEMOLITION ASSESSMENT BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. IN ADDITION,

REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING NOT SPECIFIED IN OI-3 ZONE THE APPLICANT WILL BE REQUIRED TO OBTAIN A REGULATED RECYCLABLE MATERIALS PERMIT FROM THE TOWN

OF CHAPEL HILL.

PROPOSED LOADING SPACE

FULL SIZE ON-SITE
IN PARKING DECK FOR BOX TRUCKS

REQUIRED LOADING SPACES 2
)
)

LTI LA

PROPOSED BICYCLE PARKING 16 TOTAL 9 .20
4 SPACES (2 LOOPS) IN ENTRY PLAZA 1-%0
12 SPACES (6 LOOPS) IN PARKING DECK LIST OF‘ SHEETS
NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

Job Number: 1529

COVER SHEET D WLR, MTC, VJC
AREA MAP Cheoked | WLR VUG
EXISTING CONDITIONS, DEMOLITION Date 10T

AND TREE PROTECTION PLAN, AND SITE ANALYSIS
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PLAN
SITE PLAN
GRADING AND STORMWATER PLAN
NOT USED (reserved for Erosion Control Plan)
UTILITY PLAN

NOT USED (reserved for Lighting Plan)
SITE DETAILS

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

LANDSCAPE AND TREE COVERAGE PLAN Sheet Title:

BUILDING ELEVATIONS

BUILDING ELEVATIONS COVER
PARKING DECK ELEVATIONS SHEET
PARKING DECK ELEVATIONS

COMPOSITE EAST + WEST ELEVATIONS

Sheet Number

C-0
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EXISTING CROSSWALK W,/ /3’ /&Q’/ e MWEAVER, DARY /5};0// 7 /
PEDESTRIAN REFUGE AT MEDIAN s VAR

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
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/ X EXISTING CURB INLETIN R/W
- ABANDON_EXIST WATER SERVICE @Q’/ . /I/L%VER DA/CRY ROAD i p Z J@W@HH
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; %%% ‘ s s S .
/ EXISTING—CURB—AND. 0 ]
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— = = : : — 5“05'37’15"5 5 Durham, N.C. 27701
15°x30" ] ¢ IWET — —4:81"-TIE uw
NGRESS—EGRESS - \— o RA— . — K \ z P 919.682.0368
ASEVENT—PE 35— | e 5 f 919.688.5646
P> 1\3’4 N i - .
o “EXISTING POWER POLE £ www.cjtpa.com
= < /= NC BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR
EY/S\T/NG WELL \‘529 ‘ ;‘ ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS

(v . LIC # C-1209
—~ _ TO BE REMOVED "~ _ /JPSHALT

NC BOARD OF LANDSCAPE

215 SF 10-15% SLOPE X /7 i o) ARCHITECTS LIC # C-104
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Cox \ A /’ RS R || ELECTRIC WITH ASSUMED Z3dg s
\ HEQ AR 00D RS || 30" WIDE EASEMENT RN
| \L = ~~_ 7 SRR _—DEED REFERENCE 255 %
\'sa suromooo ALL EXISTING TREES —\ k> \\ A | ¢ “%@% | i/?/gK 17"; Gk 40T Tees
\ TONARD —— \ EXISTING , POWER POLE RIS
\ \ ON> SITE WILL BE N \\ \\\ | ) 3&%‘?&“5%3 | BOOK /736 PAGE 562 —
2 ’ REMOVED Koy \\ | t‘:“:‘&*{?’?f’g’: \\ roject:
\ \ /C R EXISTING) OVERHEAD ) !
\ SERR ELECTRIGC WITH ASSUMED RS
187 HARIHOOD < LY | 30" WIDE EASEMENT AR
~ NG G _DEED REFERENCE WS \ 11SIXTY5
o, SN | BOOK ?g PAGE 451 Wepaiil) |
T RS Y | AND Rhses Weaver Dair
~— VALY | BOOK 136 PAGE 562 R y
EXISTING DRIVEWAY CONNECTOR (" \\\ X / ,ﬁﬁﬁ&%& Road
FROM WEAVER CROSSING ~ VA - v\.z’g':‘:g:@‘»‘«zozﬁ
—t NEEh — SR 7
al \\ 2
~ 7 ALY g
T 2o Y 3 ‘tgzg&g‘g:g‘;«{\ % 1165 Weaver Dairy Rd.
R— Y S @3&3@3&@ . Chapel Hill, NC 27514
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5 : \\\\\\ \ 845 SF 10-15% SLOPE ""’{":‘%“.‘.‘.”
L = \ -~ AN \ 230 SF 15-25% SLOPE fietovesdutetetel
N - \ RESCIIRIANS
. RufsEETD 10" HARDWOOB~ —_ \ fodrsereratis S
&M N 5 — \ [nesed elerel PIN:
v, ouT 576 - RIS
N — \ 5,735 SF SLOPE >25% POt v 9880350595
%S EX. KECKEIRAG
EWE e \ \ \ 9:“‘0‘:‘31{:;’3‘«% SLLLALLER T
‘ \ \ \ ORI " :
S EXISTING CHAIN LINK . ek Yy
%;NCE TO REMAIN ALONG . %ﬁz«’:“?ﬁ%& S i
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EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE \\ \\\\\\ ) 20° ACCESS EASEMENT_ : AN 0 N
EXISTING SS__ | TO BE ‘REMOVED ALONG \ RUREN PLAT BOOK 115 PG 186 5 7941 — N Gge Sy |\
EASEMENT SOUTHERN RROPERTY LINE \ WY - OBL ot TUARAY 11-30- I']
\ \ '\ s 79'43'&§W(\ \ Y BN ‘.\\\\\\
\‘ \ EXISTING A 23.10" | \\\\\\\l\ | " rauE
\ \ NOT I ED FOR
\ STORM LINES % ! \ o CONSTRUCTION
~
) ’ x \ Job Number: 1529
20’ ACCESS EASEMENT ey W 10807 = | : :
A S eSS r gl =" iy RTATNN GENERAL: TOPOGRAPHY,/SLOPES:
‘* | THE SITE IS CURRENTLY VACANT WITH FEW SPECIMEN TREES. EIGHTLY PERCENT OF THE SITE IS FAIRLY FLAT, WITH AN AVERAGE SUN/SHADE PATTERNS prawn | LR MG VI
THERE IS A 40’ WIDE ELECTRIC POWER EASEMENT ALONG SLOPE OF ABOUT 3%. THE NORTH PORTION OF THE SITE IS A LITTLE THE SUN WILL PASS AROUND THE BACK SIDE OF THE Dot 1 11307
THE EASTERN PROPERTY LINE. STEEPER AT ABOUT 5—6% SLOPE, AND THE BACK OF THE SITE HAS A BUILDING AND PARKING STRUCTURE DURING THE COURSE OF Revisions
FLATTER 2-3% SLOPE. THE DAY. THE RETAIL ENTRIES AND THE PLAZA ON THE
o HYDROLOGICAL FEATURES/DRAINAGE NORTH SIDE WILL BE IN THE SHADE MOST OF THE DAY.
EXISTING EXISTING PLANTINGS ON ] | THERE ARPE NO WATER FEATURES ON THE SITE  THE SITE THE SITE SLOPES FROM SOUTHWEST TO NORTHEAST, AND DROPS THE OFFICE AND CLINIC ENTRIES ON THE EAST WILL GET
‘ . ,, SITS ON HICH CROUND AND GENERALLY DRAINS EROM APPROXIMATELY 11 FEET OVER THE LENGTH OF THE PARCEL. THE THE MORNING SUN. THEY WILL HAVE CANOPIES TO
SANITARY ADJACENT SITE, TYP SR DEVELOPMENT WILL TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS DROP BY SETTING
| BRI SOUTHWEST TO NORTHEAST PROTECT PEDESTRIANS FROM SUN AND RAIN. TREES WILL
SEWER | \ | U R L PARKING DECK LEVELS TO ACCESS WEAVER DAIRY ROAD GRADES, AND BE ADDED TO THE EAST AND WEST BUILDING FACADE AREAS,
< g ! “ A DIFFERENT ACCESS POINT TO THE ADJACENT WEAVER CROSSING AS WELL AS THROUGHOUT THE PEDESTRIAN PLAZA AND
7 \ \ | SOIL TYPES DEVELOPMENT. ALONG THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK ON
\\ THE USDA / NRCS WEB SOIL SURVEY CLASSIFIES TWO SOILS WEAVER DAIRY ROAD
\ \ ON THIS SITE. THE NORTHERN HALF OF THE SITE IS HrC, A THERE ARE STEEP SLOPES ON THE SITE WITHIN THE ELECTRIC '
\ ng?,%v Sﬁ;/TLET /é‘ogMBMZ\THG 56077?_023@?50‘55%0%\/45 %ﬁ//TngAéé; EASEMENT. THESE APPEAR TO HAVE BEEN CREATED WHEN THE SITE THE MAJORITY OF PARKING WILL BE IN A DECK. THE FEW SPECIAL USE PERMIT
R S OPES € 6—06% WAS LEVELED TO BUILD THE FORMER SCHOOL AND / OR EXISTING SURFACE PARKING SPACES WILL BE SHADED MUCH OF THE
\\ . : SHOPPING PLAZA. DAY BY THE PARKING DECK, AND FROM THE HOT WEST Sheet Title:
x \ 5 AFTERNOON SUN BY THE BUILDING.
\ FEMA FLOODPLAIN INFORMATION. EXISTING SLOPES:
N , J& —_ _— THERE IS NO MAPPED FLOODPLAIN ON SITE. 10-15% = 3,600 SF (4.6% OF THE SITE) EXISTING
\‘ | 7 — FEMA PANEL 9880. 15-25% = 1,365 SF (1.7% OF THE SITE)
. — — — ) e -~ >25% = 5,735 SF (7.3% OF THE SITE) CONDITIONS and
e - =1 TN our sz 86.4% OF THE SITE HAS <10% SLOPE SITE ANALYSIS
1 EXISTING CONDITIONS 2 SITE ANALYSIS Sheet Number

C'1O 1u - 30|

R - R C-1.0




o V - “J L TOWN NOISE ORDINANCE: FIRE PROTECTION NOTES

—COMPLIANCE WITH THE TOWN NOISE ORDINANCE IS REQUIRED DURING THE

GRAVEL CONSTRUCTION ENTRY CONSTRUCTION OF THIS PROJECT.
AT EXISTING DRIVEWAY LOCATION 1. EMERGENCY ACCESS FOR APPARATUS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY THE

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES: CONTRACTOR AT ALL TIMES.

CONSTRUCTION SIG

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A FIRE WATCH DURING THE CONSTRUCTION

—— —A NCDOT ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE START OF

Sy OR DEMOLITION OF “HOT WORK” THAT MAY SUBJECT MATERIALS TO
ANY WORK'IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT=0F =WAY. SPONTANEOUS COMBUSTION. THE FIRE WATCH SHALL CONSIST OF AT
| —ALL PUBLIC SITE ELEMENTS MUST COMPLY WITH NCBC 2012 CH 11 AND ICC LEAST ONE PERSON WITH A MEANS OF COMMUNICATING AN ALARM TO C@Uﬂt@[r'
\ A 117.1. CONTACT TOWN FOR INSPECTION OF FORMS PRIOR TO PLACING 911, SHALL HAVE A WRITTEN ADDRESS POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS
g LOCATION, AND SHALL MAINTAIN CONSTANT PATROLS.
CONCRETE FOR CURB CUTS AND ACCESSIBLE ROUTES. IN ACCORDANCE WITH ' J@W@HH
\ 2’2’%’%?5?#2”32’5;3 ANY SIDEWALK EXCEEDING 5% SLOPE WILL BE 3. ALL CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT
' EDITION OF CHAPTER 14 OF THE NC FPC (FIRE CODE). Tham@SM
I— ON SITE CONSTRUCTION NOTE:
\ \ 4. ANY PERMANENT OR TEMPORARY GATES ACROSS FIRE ACCESS DRIVES
—CURB CUTS AND ACCESSIBLE ROUTES PER ICC A117.1 2009 ED. CROSS SHALL BE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 20°, EITHER SWINGING OR SLIDING .
e, % I SLOPE IS LIMITED TO 1.8%. TYPE, HAVE AN EMERGENCY MEANS OF OPERATION, AND SHALL BE 111 West Main Street
BORE PIT LOCATION A \ \ \ OPERABLE BY EITHER FORCIBLE ENTRY OR KEYED, CAPABLE OF BEING Durham, N.C. 27701
OR WATER LINE L || , CONSTRUCTION PARKING NOTE: OPERATED BY ONE PERSON, AND SHALL BE INSTALLED AND MAINTAINED p 919.682.0368
= ASSUMED 40’ DUKE ACCORDING TO UL 325 AND ASTM F 2200 NC FPC 2012. f 919.688.5646

INSTALLATION
\ NERGY EASEMENT —CONSTRUCTION PARKING IS ALLOWED IN CONSTRUCTION STAGING AREAS AND

DEED BOOK 136 PG 562 IN THE CONSTRUCTION AREAS ON THE PROJECT SITE DURING THE PROJECT.

ENGINEERING . PLANNING . LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

www.cjtpa.com

CONSTRUCTION PARKING WILL NOT BE ALLOWED ON ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL NC BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR
\ STREETS. ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS
, TRAFFIC/PEDESTRIAN CONTROL NOTES NG BOARD OF LANDSGAPE

ARCHITECTS LIC # C-104

1. SIGNS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE REQUIRED DURING THE 2 == .
CONSTRUCTION OF THIS PROJECT. %0 E %5 =
Yk B 2Z ~
2. CONSTRUCTION WILL REQUIRE TEMPORARY SIDEWALK AND LANE S RE e:
CONSTRUCTION STAGING NOTES CLOSURES ON WEAVER DAIRY ROAD. Y2 % <
SOSTARG - 3. NOTIFY TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT S Z
. \ & \ 1. CONTRACTOR IS TO ARRANGE FOR CONSTRUCTION PARKING WITHIN THE 919-968-2833, MINIMUM 72 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. 7
: STAGING AREA OR OFF SITE. NO CONSTRUCTION PARKING WILL BE = =
X ALLOWED ON ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL STREETS. 4. ALL WORK ZONE SIGNAGE SHALL COMPLY WITH APPLICABLE = 5
\ \ / M.U.T.C.D. STANDARDS AND DETAILS. 9 E
= &
\ < \ 5. TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES ARE ONLY ALLOWED DURING DAYLIGHT 5 o
\ HOURS AND A FLAGMAN MUST BE PRESENT AT ALL TIMES WHEN & ™
\ = : WORK IS OCCURRING IN THE TRAFFIC LANES. m < 93 e
=iS <
\ \® 6. PRIOR TO ANY TRAFFIC LANE CLOSURES, IT WILL BE NECESSARY TO 2 < =
C CONTACT ERNIE ROGERS AT 919-968-2833, OF THE CHAPEL HILL =2
- \ T \ ENGINEERING DIVISION, AT LEAST 5 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE =9
N PROPOSED WORK TO APPLY FOR A LANE CLOSURE PERMIT. £ <
WEAVER N 29
CROSSING 7. SIGNS AND TEMPORARY BARRICADES AS SHOWN BELOW WILL BE og S
| PLACED TO DIRECT PEDESTRIANS WHEN SIDEWALKS ARE IN THE ooEg s
EXISTING FENCE CONSTRUCTION AREAS. S50
AND PROPERTY LINE /Q\ CONSTRUCTION NOTES L
’ C11 225
\ / \ =\ - NTS A e 2
STAGING/\ \ Project:
AREA T
a—
PARKING DECK \
FOOTPRINT , GC TO CONFIRM CONTACT .
\ \ DARK SIGN WITH INFORMATION PRIOR TO . 2 i 11SIXTYS
WHITE LETTERING SIGN_INSTALLATION MINIMUM Weaver Dalry
, N | Road
RETAIL / — l ] g —=
ggi'&E 11SIXTY5 Weaver Dairy Road Sgggvgf;g<> 8"-12"
Owner Representative 1165 Wea.ver Dairy Rd.
o Name  919-XXX-XXXX 0 ﬁ Chapel Hill, NC 27514
30"
: MINIMUM
. C°"gg°t°r 5 4’ SIDEWALK
o DETOUR
Supervisor: 919-xxX-XXxXx <
PIN:
o Zoning Compliance: o 9880350595
Town Of Chapel Hill Planning Department: 919-968-2728
— 20’ ACCESS EASEMENT___A
W ‘ \ PLAT BOOK 115 PG 186 \
R\ gl START SIDEWALK DETOUR
A= MINIMUM LETTER BOLT SIGN
A Y4 . TO POSTS
\ HEIGHT: 4
/
4”x4” PRESSURE
TREATED POSTS
DIRECT BURIED END
SIDEWALK
DETOUR
TYPE 2 NOT ISSUED FOR
BARR|CAD F CONSTRUCTION
NOTES: Job Number: 1529
1. SIGN IS TO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING
INFORMATION:  PROJECT NAME, OWNER Drawn WLR, MTC, VJC
CONTACT, CONTRACTOR CONTACT, Checked | WLR, VJC
ZONING COMPLIANCE CONTACT. Date 11-30-17
2. SIGN IS TO BE A MAXIMUM OF 4" X 8 evisions
3. SIGN IS TO BE REMOVED AT PROJECT
COMPLETION
END SIDEWALK DETOUR
_ =\
7 p— ; N N SMH SPECIAL USE PERMIT
— \ N N RIM: 57 m CONSTRUCTION SIGN /3\ TEMPORARY SIDEWALK CLOSURE SIGN —
— = = \ D INV IN: o Sheet Title:
— TN U ¢ \ INV OU C11 n1s ./ NTS
— — Voo 1 \ A - VoY CONSTRUCTION
— -\ VN - \ MANAGEMENT
P . —
R, - PLAN
1 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PLAN Sheet Number
T o T e R
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CONCRETE RETAINING NOTES: -
WALL w/ CABLE RAIL 1. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS. 0
RE: 9/C—7O \ SITEPLAN NOTES 2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. %
- A - W
o — —Y :\ — \Z P e, 1. ALL ANGLES ARE 90 DEGREES UNLESS - 165" _ )
-; — \ \ m 7/K| I L " OTHERWISE NOTED. 2
- f = | Z
A T T T T T T T T T T T TINT f~—_ . 2. DIMENSIONS TO BUILDING WALL ARE TO FACE OF f\\ < C@UHE@W
[ T , SIGNAGE — ”"STOP” AND WALL AT FINISH GRADE. DIMENSIONS TO CURB ARE -
LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPE | \ » . TO FACE OF CURB '
» : | YIELD TO PEDESTRIANS - Y J@W@HH
, ’ 3. LAY OUT IMPROVEMENTS FOR THE CIVIL ENGINEER'S . 3
— = _ TRANSFORMER  LOCATION OR LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT'S REVIEW PRIOR TO 0 5 Th
- [ | = -~ BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION. - < @ @SM
1. y: : === s \ \ ~ \ i 4. REFERENCE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR BUILDING :
| — . — R | LAYOUT INFORMATION. 0
—I0 RACKS“‘ - N - RETP\\\— ENT ||  ANTICIPATED STORM WATER GROUND LEVEL Y / CONCRETE SURFACE Z 111 West Main Street
, | ' \ \ \ T MANAGEMENT EASEMENT 5. ADA PARKING SPACES SHALL BE SIGNED WITH TYPE I & 7
m—RE:2/C-2.0 MECH - \ I R7—8 OR R7—8A RESERVED PARKING SIGN AND - ‘:m:m:m:m:m H\H:H\:\H* LOOPS IN CONCRETE it Durham, N.C. 27701
o s e stony \ | Pl { b sinse2iss
o T { ‘ BUILDIN CLINIG 1 ETAINING WALL w/ CABLE RAIL SHALI HAVE RAMP SURFACES COVERED WITH \MimEmEmEm: HEEEE i . g f 919.688.5646
. OVERHANG ‘ \ DETECTABLE WARNING PATTERN PER ADA STANDARDS. =] =""— ([ =TT o Z  www.cjtpa.com
gn ENTRY 4 \ ASPHALT PAVING ) - B m
(I «® \ \ \ SLF\J’RE:\ACB%D%%BNT 5’ f NC BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR
% \ AT ;\ CONCRETE RETAINING WALL WITH 23/ 0D X 11 GA MIN 4 ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS
O , _ ‘
| o) RAILING ALONG ENTRY DRIVE GALVANIZED STEEL MIN 12’ INC 3 ARGHITEGTS LI # 0104
Z WHEELSTOP RE: 6/C—7.0 PIPE-BLACK FINISH ADJACENT |
I VAN ACCESSIBLE HANDICAP \ | 2 \ WHERE PARKING IS ADJACENT SIDEWALK — . . e )
~ PARKING SPACE W/ SIGNAGE RE: 8/C—7. \ o [ TO RETAINING WALL , AlIE =2 3
/10’ LANDSCAPE | WITH STRIPED CROSS WALK \ \ m\ 4 = EE -
~ ' = —
‘ BUFFER VQ SF =
\ \ \ / PLAN VIEW k E % <€
SPACE LOOPS - <
CONCRETE BANK A <
3 STORY BUILDING — 36" 0.C. MIN. =
— CLINIC - \\ L D g /2™ BICYCLE RACK > =
— RETAL AN + 5/C=7. C-2.0 %
—  OFFICE VEHICULAR — \\\ \ \ \ - NTS & -
DECK ENTRY - \ \ \\ \ \\ X E L
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WEAVER ) - \ \ ANTICIPATED STORM WATER Eg ]
=1 S MANAGEMENT EASEMENT OE S
CROSSING v - - AROUND UNDERGROUND 5 % =X ;:a
DUMPSTER ‘ _— DETENTION IN PARKING Ez"ﬁ b §
\ — 10
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C'50 1" - 30!

CHECK
VALVE_\\\\
ELBOW il h
NOELLE NST
SIAMESE FDC _ i b
= = FIRE
SPRINKLER
Q MANIFOLD
FDC (PLAN VIEW) ™\\_RESTRAINING ROD
BY OTHERS
I
3'-0 )

INTERIOR FINISH
GRADE (CONCRETE)

XTERIOR FINISH
GRADE

\ RESTRAINED
1 JOINT

MINIMUM TWO 1/2” RODS
W/ BITUMINOUS COATING
(TYP.)

DIP FDC LINE

(SEE PLAN FOR
CONC. 2'-0" SIZE)
THRUST CONC. THRUST
BLOCK BLOCK

e \\\;
— PIPE SHALL BE PITCHED TOWARDS THE

FDC FOR PROPER DRAINAGE.
PITCH RATION — 1/47:10" PER NFPA.

#57 WASHED STONE

1-1/2" BALL IP

THE LOW POINT DRAIN SHALL BE CORROSION RESISTANT AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS. THE DRAIN ARRANGEMENT SHALL BE SUBMITTED AS PART OF THE SITE PLAN
UTILITY DETAIL AND APPROVED BY FIRE PREVENTION AND ENGINEERING. A DRAINAGE PIT TWO FEET IN DIAMETER
SHALL BE EXCAVATED BELOW EACH DRAIN AND FILLED COMPLETELY WITH CRUSHED STONE MIXED WITH COURSE
SAND UNDER AND AROUND THE DRAIN TO A LEVEL 6 INCHES ABOVE THE DRAIN. PITS SHALL NEITHER BE
CONNECTED TO A STORM OR SANITARY SERWER NOR LOCATED WITHIN THE RIGHT—OF—WAY OR ANY EASEMENT
AREA.

1 REMOTE FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION (FDC)

an
\C\-Sy N.T.S.

utility notes

GENERAL NOTES:

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "NORTH CAROLINA ONE CALL" (1—800—632—4949) AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO
BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION OR EXCAVATION TO HAVE EXISTING UTILITIES LOCATED. CONTRACTOR TO CONTACT
ANY LOCAL UTILITIES THAT PROVIDE THEIR OWN LOCATOR SERVICE INDEPENDENT OF “"NORTH CAROLINA ONE
CALL”.

2. ALL WATER AND SEWER MAINS WITHIN PUBLIC EASEMENTS AND RIGHT-OF—WAYS TO BE OWNED, OPERATED AND
MAINTAINED BY THE TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL.

3. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL STANDARDS AND
SPECIFICATIONS.

4. ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE APPROXIMATELY LOCATED. ACTUAL LOCATION AND DEPTH SHALL BE
CONFIRMED IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

5. BEFORE STARTING ANY CONSTRUCTION OF IMPROVEMENTS WITHIN ANY TOWN OR N.C.D.O.T. STREET OR HIGHWAY
RIGHT—OF—-WAY THE FOLLOWING PROCEDURES SHOULD BE UNDERTAKEN:
— TOWN RIGHT—OF—WAY: CONTACT LOCAL AUTHORITIES’ TRAFFIC ENGINEERING DEPT. FOR INFORMATION ON
DETOURS, OPEN CUTTING OF STREETS OR FOR ANY CONSTRUCTION WITHIN RIGHT—OF—WAY.
— N.C.D.O.T. RIGHT—OF—WAY: CONTACT PROJECT ENGINEERS AND OBTAIN ALL PERMITS AND ENCROACHMENTS
(KEEP COPIES ON CONSTRUCTION SITE, ALSO CONTACT N.C.D.O.T. DISTRICT OFFICE 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE
BEFORE PLACING CURB AND GUTTER).

6. ALL DIMENSIONS AND GRADES SHOWN ON THE PLANS SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.  CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE OWNER IF ANY DISCREPANCIES EXIST. PRIOR TO PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION FOR NECESSARY PLAN OR GRADING CHANGES. NO EXTRA COMPENSATION SHALL BE PAID
TO THE CONTRACTOR FOR ANY WORK DONE DUE TO DIMENSIONS OR GRADES SHOWN INCORRECTLY ON THESE
PLANS IF SUCH NOTIFICATION HAS NOT BEEN GIVEN.

7. POWER, TELEPHONE, AND GAS SERVICES TO BUILDINGS SHALL BE UNDERGROUND. ACCESS AND SERVICE ROUTES
TO BE COORDINATED WITH THE PUBLIC UTILITIES, CONTRACTOR AND THE OWNER.

8. RESURFACING OF STREET DUE TO UTILITY CUTS SHALL BE REQUIRED AT THE DIRECTION OF ENGINEERING.
(MINIMUM 50’ TO EITHER SIDE OF UTILITY CUTS).

SANITARY SEWER:
1. MINIMUM COVER OF 5 FEET IN TRAFFIC AREAS TO BE PROVIDED FOR ALL COLLECTOR LINES 4 INCHES AND
LARGER. IF LESS THAN 5 FEET, DUCTILE IRON PIPE SHALL BE REQUIRED.

2. MINIMUM SLOPE FOR 4 INCH SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION LINES SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 2.0% WITH
CLEANOUTS EVERY 75 LINEAL FEET.

3. MINIMUM SLOPE FOR 6 INCH SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION LINES SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 1.0% WITH
CLEANOUTS EVERY 75 LINEAL FEET.

WATER:
1. WATERLINES WILL BE 3’ OFF CURB AND GUTTER UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

2. LAY WATER MAINS AT LEAST 10 FEET LATERALLY FROM EXISTING OR PROPOSED SANITARY SEWERS. IF LOCAL
CONDITIONS OR BARRIERS PREVENT A 10 FOOT SEPARATION, LAY THE WATER MAIN WITH AT LEAST 18" VERTICAL
SEPARATION ABOVE THE TOP OF THE SANITARY SEWER PIPE EITHER IN A SEPARATE TRENCH OR IN THE SAME
TRENCH ON A BENCH OF UNDISTURBED EARTH.

3. WHEN A PROPOSED WATER MAIN CROSSES OVER A PROPOSED OR EXISTING SANITARY SEWER, LAY THE WATER
MAIN WITH AT LEAST 18" VERTICAL SEPARATION ABOVE THE TOP OF THE SANITARY SEWER. IF LOCAL
CONDITIONS PREVENT AN 18" VERTICAL SEPARATION, CONSTRUCT BOTH THE WATER MAIN AND THE SANITARY
SEWER FOR A DISTANCE OF 10 FEET ON EACH SIDE TO THE POINT OF CROSSING WITH FERROUS PIPE HAVING
WATER MAIN QUALITY JOINTS.

4. WHEN A PROPOSED WATER MAIN CROSSES UNDER A PROPOSED OR EXISTING SANITARY SEWER, CONSTRUCT
BOTH THE WATER MAIN AND THE SANITARY SEWER OF FERROUS MATERIALS WITH JOINTS THAT ARE EQUIVALENT
TO WATER MAIN STANDARDS FOR A DISTANCE OF 10 FEET ON EACH SIDE OF THE POINT OF CROSSING.
CENTER THE SECTION OF WATER PIPE AT THE POINT OF CROSSING.

5. MAINTAIN A MINIMUM COVER OF 36” AND MAXIMUM COVER OF 42" BELOW FINISHED GRADE OVER ALL PIPES
UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED OR SHOWN ON THE PLANS. DUE TO THE HEIGHTS OF VALVES, INCREASE THE
COVER DEPTHS ADJACENT TO THE VALVES OR VARIED AT POINTS OF TIE-IN TO EXISTING LINES.

6. ALL FDC(S) AND HYDRANT(S) SHALL BE SIAMESE CONNECTIONS AND MEET TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL AND OWASA
STANDARDS.

CONC. BLOCKING
PER TOWN OF CHAPEL
HILL STANDARDS

LOCKABLE OPERATING

OPEN / SHUT WINDOW WRENCH
INDICATOR POST
CLOW F-2945 OR
AMERICAN IP—71
PEN] ||| ——
i
f |
Tl | s
L
| | L
TAMPER SWITCH | | R
POTTER ELECTRIC SIGNAL CO. | | 3 26" X 26"
MODEL PCVS=2 | CONCRETE BASE
‘ | | CLASS B
2" — —
=TT =TT T TT—T T T—TTT—TTT—T1TT <. - R E—ITE—
::IP:IP:IP:IFqIP:IP:IPZHW:_;:r || —I=IlI=
' |
|
|
|
|

TAPPING SLEEVE

4" GATE VALVE

WATER MAIN

SPRINKLERS

CONC. VALVE SUPPORT

NOTES:

COMPLY WITH NFPA 13 AND NFPA 24 FOR INSTALLATION.

PROVIDE TAR PAPER BETWEEN HYDRANT AND HYDRANT THRUST BLOCK.

ALL THRUST BLOCKS AND SUPPORTING CONCRETE TO BE CLASS B.

THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO RUN UNDERGROUND CONDUITS TO THE POST
INDICATOR VALVE, SO THAT IT CAN BE MONITORED VIA TAMPER SWITCH BY THE FIRE
ALARM SYSTEM. PROVIDE (2) 1" CONDUITS FROM SPRINKLER VALVE ROOM TO PIV.

Rall il

POST INDICATOR VALVE (PIV)
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1.

2.

PROVIDE EMERGENCY VEHICLE ACCESS TO THE SITE DURING CONSTRUCTION.

WHEN FENCING IS PROVIDED AROUND PROJECTS DURING CONSTRUCTION, PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 20’
SWING OR SLIDE GATE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE ACCESS.

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL BE ALL WEATHER AND DESIGNED TO CARRY THE IMPOSED LOAD
OF FIRE APPARATUS WEIGHING AT LEAST 80,000 LBS.

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 20" WITH AN OVERHEAD CLEARANCE
OF AT LEAST 13’—6" FOR STRUCTURES NOT EXCEEDING 30’ IN HEIGHT AND SHALL PROVIDE ACCESS TO
WITHIN 150’ OF ALL EXTERIOR PORTIONS OF THE BUILDING.

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL NOT EXCEED 10% IN GRADE.

PRIVATE FIRE MAINS SERVING THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE INSTALLED PER NFPA 24. THE FIRE
MAIN SHALL BE FLUSHED PER NFPA 24 AND WITNESSED BY A FIRE INSPECTOR FROM CHAPEL HILL FIRE
DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO COVERING THE LINE.

KEY BOX WILL BE REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT. PLEASE CONTACT CHRIS KEARNS AT CHFD FOR
PROPER ORDER FORM.
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—CONTRACTION JOINTS SHALL BE SPACED AT 10 FOOT INTERVALS. EXCEPT THAT A 15 FOOT SPACING MAY BE USED
WHEN A MACHINE IS USED OR WHEN SATISFACTORY SUPPORT FOR THE FACE FORM CAN BE OBTAINED WITHOUT THE
USE OF TEMPLATES AT 10 FOOT INTERVALS. JOINT SPACING MAY BE ALTERED BY THE ENGINEER TO PREVENT

UNCONTROLLED CRACKING.

—CONTRACTION JOINTS MAY BE INSTALLED BY THE USE OF TEMPLATES OR FORMED BY OTHER APPROVED METHODS.
WHERE SUCH JOINTS ARE NOT FORMED BY TEMPLATES, A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 1 1/2” SHALL BE MAINTAINED.

—ALL CONTRACTION JOINTS SHALL BE FILLED WITH JOINT FILLER.
—JOINTS SHALL MATCH LOCATIONS WITH JOINT IN ABUTTING SIDEWALK.
—EXPANSION JOINTS SHALL BE SPACED AT 90 FOOT INTERVALS AND ADJACENT TO ALL RIGID OBJECTS.
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CAST—IN—PLACE CONCRETE

—CONTRACTION JOINTS SHALL BE SPACED AT 10 FOOT INTERVALS. EXCEPT THAT A 15 FOOT SPACING

MAY BE USED WHEN A MACHINE IS USED OR WHEN SATISFACTORY SUPPORT FOR THE FACE FORM CAN
BE OBTAINED WITHOUT THE USE OF TEMPLATES AT 10 FOOT INTERVALS. JOINT SPACING MAY BE ALTERED
BY THE ENGINEER TO PREVENT UNCONTROLLED CRACKING.

—CONTRACTION JOINTS MAY BE INSTALLED BY THE USE OF TEMPLATES OR FORMED BY OTHER APPROVED
METHODS. WHERE SUCH JOINTS ARE NOT FORMED BY TEMPLATES, A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 1 1/2” SHALL
BE MAINTAINED.
—ALL CONTRACTION JOINTS SHALL BE FILLED WITH JOINT FILLER.

—JOINTS SHALL MATCH LOCATIONS WITH JOINT IN ABUTTING SIDEWALK.
—EXPANSION JOINTS SHALL BE SPACED AT 90 FOOT INTERVALS AND ADJACENT TO ALL RIGID OBJECTS.
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NOTES:
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MIXES.
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R7-8 SIGN, BOLT TO POST W/——

3/8" CADMIUM PLATED BOLTS,
NUTS, AND WASHERS.

NOTE: SIGNAGE TO PER N.C.S.B.C.
DETAILS R7-8 & R7-8D
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GENERAL NOTES:
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CONDITION 1: PEDESTRIAN
PATH DOES NOT PASS
UNDER OR AROUND SIGN.

CONDITION 2: PEDESTRIAN
PATH GOES BY, UNDER, OR
AROUND SIGN.

1. REGARDLESS OF AGE, ALL ACCESSIBLE SPACES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED

BY ABOVE—GROUND SIGNS ONLY.

2. NEW SPACES SHALL NOT USE GROUND—PAINTED SYMBOLS.
3. ACCESSIBLE SPACES ARE REQUIRED TO BE STRIPED OFF ONLY; BLUE
COLORING IS NOT NECESSARY NOR REQUIRED.

4. STRIPING IS WHITE ON DARK PAVEMENT; BLACK ON LIGHT PAVEMENT.
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. FELOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO
REVISIONS BASED ON COMMENTS AND REQUESTS FROM THE
TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL AS A PART OF THE SPECIAL USE
PERMIT PROCESS.

2. FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO
REVISION BASED ON COSTING EXERCISES.

3. PROTECT AREA OF WORK AND ADJACENT AREAS FROM

MIXED-USE SHELL BUILDING DAMAGE.

4. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS GOVERN.
IN CASE OF CONFLICT, CONSULT THE ARCHITECT FOR
DIRECTION.

5. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED FROM FINISH FACE
TO FINISH FACE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. MAINTAIN
DIMENSIONS MARKED “CLEAR". ALLOW FOR THICKNESS OF
FINISHED WALL MATERIAL WHEN LAYING OUT WALLS. REFER
TO INTERIOR FINISH INFORMATION FOR WALL FINISH.

6. ALL INTERIOR DOORS TO BE LOCATED 6" OFF
F E D c B A PERPENDICULAR WALL, UNO. DIMENSION TO INCLUDE

INTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS. ALL DOOR CLEARANCES TO

g OF Eﬂfv%@ MEET ANSI A117.1 2009 ACCESSIBLE CLEARANCES.
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ENGINEERING . PLANNING . LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
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ANY DISCREPANCIES OR ALTERATIONS TO THE DESIGN
DOCUMENTS THAT RESULT FROM SITE CONDITIONS.
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FOR TOILET ROOM ACCESSORIES, ELECTRICAL OUTLETS, DATA
OUTLETS, FIRE ALARM, FIRE STROBE, THERMOSTATS, ETC.
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08 4113 Entrances and Storefronts Revisions

Lo E E E MANUFACTURER: OLDCASTLE BUILDING
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SPECIAL USE PERMIT
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THESE DRAWINGS AND THE ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE AND AS SUCH SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT. THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED FOR A SPECIFIC PROJECT AND SHALL NOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION RVITH ANY OTHER PR




GENERAL NOTES:
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TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL AS A PART OF THE SPECIAL USE
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO
REVISIONS BASED ON COMMENTS AND REQUESTS FROM THE
TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL AS A PART OF THE SPECIAL USE
PERMIT PROCESS.

2. FLOOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO
REVISION BASED ON COSTING EXERCISES.

3. PROTECT AREA OF WORK AND ADJACENT AREAS FROM
DAMAGE.

4. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS GOVERN.
IN CASE OF CONFLICT, CONSULT THE ARCHITECT FOR
DIRECTION.

5. INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE DIMENSIONED FROM FINISH FACE
TO FINISH FACE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. MAINTAIN
DIMENSIONS MARKED “CLEAR"”. ALLOW FOR THICKNESS OF
FINISHED WALL MATERIAL WHEN LAYING OUT WALLS. REFER
TO INTERIOR FINISH INFORMATION FOR WALL FINISH.

6. ALLINTERIOR DOORS TO BE LOCATED 6" OFF
PERPENDICULAR WALL, UNO. DIMENSION TO INCLUDE
INTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS. ALL DOOR CLEARANCES TO
MEET ANSI A117.1 2009 ACCESSIBLE CLEARANCES.

7. REFER TO THE OWNER FURNISHED OWNER INSTALLED LIST
FOR EQUIPMENT TO BE INSTALLED BY OWNER’S
CONTRACTOR. PROVIDE CONCEALED BLOCKING AS
REQUIRED FOR WORK BY OWNER'S OTHER CONTRACTORS.
COORDINATE WITH THE OWNER'S CONTRACTORS THE SIZE,
LOCATION, AND BLOCKING REQUIREMENTS.

8. PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL UTILITY SERVICES SHOWN IN THE
P AND E SERIES ONLY EXTENDS 5'-0" OUTSIDE OF THE
BUILDING. GC RESPONSIBLE FOR FINAL COORDINATION OF
THESE ELEMENTS IF SITE CONDITIONS VARY FROM THE CIVIL /
LANDSCAPE DESIGN DOCUMENTS. NOTIFY ARCHITECT WITH
ANY DISCREPANCIES OR ALTERATIONS TO THE DESIGN
DOCUMENTS THAT RESULT FROM SITE CONDITIONS.

9. REFER TO CIVIL / LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR FINAL GRADE

Coulter
Jewell
ThamesS..

111 West Main Street
Durham, N.C. 27701
p 919.682.0368

f 919.688.5646
www.cjtpa.com

ENGINEERING . PLANNING . LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

NC BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR
ENGINEERS AND SURVEYORS
LIC # C-1209

NC BOARD OF LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTS LIC # C-104

ELEVATIONS AROUND BUILDING. FINISH GRADE TO BE A
MINIMUM OF 6" BELOW FINISH FLOOR LEVEL UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.

-DURHAM
-GREENVILLE

DRAWING REFERENCES:

INTERIORS
-PITTSBORO
-ASHEVILLE

1. REFER TO G006 FOR TYPICAL INTERIOR MOUNTING HEIGHTS
FOR TOILET ROOM ACCESSORIES, ELECTRICAL OUTLETS, DATA
OUTLETS, FIRE ALARM, FIRE STROBE, THERMOSTATS, ETC.

2. REFER TO SHEET G200 FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPE INFORMATION

3. REFER TO SHEET G210 FOR INTERIOR WALL TYPE INFORMATION.
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE B1.

HAWO rks

ToCH BLDG HGT REQ'S - OI-3 OR
HQ
TABLE 3.8-1 - DIMENSIONAL MATRIX (4/20/2017) 2 <Z(
; 53
(F) (G) (H) ) (J) g M
: 55 £
> 3 ZT S
> g( v v v %Eg%&’
— —
20 | 35|35 |59 |99 «8 Hz2338
ZE =0 UO W M ) S Iﬁ%%c’
o2 W | oW | XL | 5L | O L2293 E
N QO o T wn T 1ZX%) Z 5 [ZX%) ;%o\o\g
. . . : S500o 8
Ol-3 N/A | N/A 0 0 0 2 B2 a. s

NOTE: DUE TO THE BUILDING HEIGHT AND SOLAR

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS BEING N/A AND O, THIS 2
INFORMATION HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED ON THE =

: EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS AS IT HAS NO BEARING ON S
.

THE OVERALL BUILDING DESIGN.

11SIXTYS

WEAVER
DAIRY

FINISH LEGEND - EXTERIOR MATERIALS

Ml
[
L
Il
|
I
fl
|
Il
Il
|
I
fl
|
Il
IL
|
I
Il
L
Il
L
Il
L
I
IL
Il
Il
Il
|

SHELL OFFICE
BUILDING

1165 WEAVER DAIRY

UMI1

7

04 2000 UNIT MASONRY

CHAPEL HILL, NC

MATERIAL: CLAY MASONRY UNIT
SIZE: MODULAR UNIT
FINISH: SMOOTH

Ll [

NOTE: PRIMARY FIELD BRICK NE

PI
9880350595

UM2
042000 UNIT MASONRY

MATERIAL: CLAY MASONRY UNIT

OVERALL EAST ELEVATION Tt

1/16" = 1'-0" 2 STACK BOND
NOTE: SECONDARY COLOR

MP1

07 4213.2MMETAL COMPOSITE MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION: Metal Composite Metal
TYPE: Fire Retardant Core

SIZE: Refer to Sections and Elevations
THICKNESS: 0.157" Material, 2" Panel
STYLE: Route and Return

Cwi

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

L 08 4413 Glazed Aluminum Curtain Wall
MANUFACTURER: OLDCASTLE BUILDING

! ] ENVELOPE

TYPE: RELIANCE-SS CASSETTE Job Number: 15060

[ SIZE:21/2"x 8"

NOTE: REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR GLAZING

Drawn SAL

TYPE

Checked

Date 11/30/17

|
|
|

ES1

08 4113 Entrances and Storefronts Revisions

MANUFACTURER: OLDCASTLE BUILDING

50'-1 5/8"

ENVELOPE

45'-4"

47'-0"

TYPE: SERIES 3000 THERMAL MULTIPLANE

I I I — L= — — — SIZE: 2" x 4 ]/2“

— STYLE: FRONT SET - 1" GLAZING

= p——t, - .. -—- e = = = . i e R , NOTE: REFER TO ELEVATIONS FOR GLAZING

TYPE

PARKING DECK SIDE

-
—

EXIT TO WEAVER _ 7
@H GL1

' CROSSING N
' — 088000 Glazing
L L ) (L L I el L T L ) L, E /// DESCRIPTION: Heat Strengthened Insulated

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

Glass

MANUFACTURER: Guardian

TYPE: SunGuard SNX 51/23

SIZE: 1" Unit Width

NOTE: Temper as indicated on Elevations

Sheet Title:

COMPOSITE
EAST + WEST
ELEVATIONS

/ GL1*

08 8000 Glazing

DESCRIPTION: Heat Strengthened Insulated
Glass

MANUFACTURER: Guardian

OVERALL WEST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0" ‘I Apply Tronslucen.’r FiI.m on Surface 4 .
NOTE: Temper as indicated on Elevations

I Sheet Number

A205

THESE DRAWINGS AND THE ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE AND AS SUCH SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT. THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED FOR A SPECIFIC PROJECT AND SHALL NOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER PROJECTS WITHOUT RRIOR




	C-0 Cover 113017
	C-01 area map 113017
	C-1 exist cond 113017
	C-1.1 Const Mgmt 113017
	C-2 Site 113017
	Sheets and Views
	Plot 24x36


	C-3 Grading 113017
	Sheets and Views
	Plot 24x36


	C-5 Utility 113017
	Sheets and Views
	Plot 24x36


	C-7 details 113017
	L-1 landscape 113017
	Z 171130_SUP Revised Arch Elevations
	Sheets
	A200 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A201 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A203 - PARKING DECK ELEVATIONS
	A204 - PARKING DECK ELEVATIONS
	A205 - COMPOSITE EAST + WEST ELEVATIONS





